
First Name Last Name Position Email

Deborah Anderson Psychologist Danderson@Lasec.org

Jodie Antonides Paraprofessional Jantonides@Lasec.org

Cathy Arenz Child Find Tester Carenz@Lasec.org

Julie Arnoff CAD Teacher Jarnoff@Lasec.org

Candice Banks-Flowers Paraprofessional Cbanks-flowers@Lasec.org

Isabella Bigos Speech/Language Pathologist Bisabella@Lasec.org

Skyler Blachford Paraprofessional Sblachford@Lasec.org

Tessa Botka Social Worker Tbotka@Lasec.org

Julie Boyko Substitute Teacher Jboyko@Lasec.org

Pamela Burke Child Find Tester Pburke@Lasec.org

James Cassin CAD Teacher Jcassin@Lasec.org

Marissa Cerny Paraprofessional Mcerny@Lasec.org
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Bristole Costello CAD Teacher Bcostello@Lasec.org

Sharon Davis Paraprofessional Sdavis@Lasec.org

Angelica Del Pilar Paraprofessional Adelpilar@Lasec.org

Mia DePatie EC Teacher Mdepatie@Lasec.org

Brian Do Paraprofessional Bdo@Lasec.org

Keri Dyer Social Worker Kdyer@Lasec.org

Madelline Escalante Paraprofessional Mescalante@Lasec.org

Jessica Ficaro LA Teacher Jficaro@Lasec.org

Kathryn Foster Speech/Language Pathologist Kfoster@Lasec.org

Joelle Fowler Social Worker Jfowler@Lasec.org

Alejandra Franco Paraprofessional Afranco@Lasec.org

Kaela Galarza Paraprofessional Kgalarza@Lasec.org

Bridgette Gallagher Speech/Language Pathologist Bgallagher@Lasec.org
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Karen Garcia Paraprofessionall/Child Find Tester Kgarcia@Lasec.org

Kelly Gibson Administrator Kgibson@Lasec.org

Callie Giels CAD Teacher Cgiels@Lasec.org

Itzel Gomez EC Teacher Igomez@Lasec.org

Jeri Gooding School Nurse Jgooding@Lasec.org

Dorothy Griggs Playbassed Assessment Dgriggs@Lasec.org

Julie Grochocinski Paraprofessional Jgrochocinski@Lasec.org

Amber Gulino Vision Itinerant Agulino@Lasec.org

Adam Hamil Paraprofessional Ahamil@Lasec.org

Janine Harder CAD Teacher Jharder@Lasec.org

Helen Hennessey Dial Screening  Hhennessey@Lasec.org

Sandra Hennet LA Teacher Shennet@Lasec.org

Anne Hixson Paraprofessional Ahixson@Lasec.org
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Jennifer Hollis Substitute Teacher Jhollis@Lasec.org

Debra Hostert
Program Secretary

LASEC Receptionist                                                                       
Substitute Caller

Dhostert@Lasec.org

Nicole Ihde EC Teacher Nihde@Lasec.org

Gintare Jonikas Paraprofessional Gjonikas@Lasec.org

Jenna Kalcsits Paraprofessional Jkalcsits@Lasec.org

Karen Klene CAD Teacher Kklene@Lasec.org

Mary Anne Koscianiuk Occupational Therapist Mkoscianiuk@Lasec.org

Jennifer Lund CD Teacher Jlund@Lasec.org

Kristin Malone Occupational Therapist Kmalone@Lasec.org

Ester Mareckova Paraprofessional Emareckova@Lasec.org

Heidi Maxie Speech/Language Pathologist Hmaxie@lasec.org

Kimberly McDonald Administrator KmcDonald@Lasec.org

Linda McGinnis Assistive Tech. Specialist Lmcginnis@Lasec.org
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Juliane Mescher Social Worker Jmescher@Lasec.org

Amber Molitor Paraprofessional Amolitor@Lasec.org

Alyssa Moralis Paraprofessional Amoralis@Lasec.org

Barb Murphy Child Find Teacher Bmurphy@Lasec.org

Amanda Nedelsky Paraprofessional Anedelsky@Lasec.org

Jelyn Paradela Paraprofessional Jparadela@Lasec.org

Stephanie Petkus Paraprofessional Spetkus@Lasec.org

Nell Pieper Paraprofessional Npieper@Lasec.org

Janeen Pikula Speech/Language Pathologist Jpikula@Lasec.org

Theresa Planinc-Patras COTA Tplaninc-patras@lasec.org 

Sally Prokopec Hearing Itinerant Sprokopec@Lasec.org

Fatima Quintero Executive Secretary /Accounts Payable Fquintero@Lasec.org

Jamie Rajca Paraprofessional Jrajca@Lasec.org
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Julie Ann Richards Physical Therapist  Part-Time    Jrichards@Lasec.org

Kristyn Richter Paraprofessional Krichter@Lasec.org

Brenda Schmidt Coordinator Bschmidt@Lasec.org

Nina Schreiner Dial Screening  Nschreiner@Lasec.org

Erin Schultz Paraprofessional Eschultz@Lasec.org

Larry Spencer Administrator Lspencer@Lasec.org

Susan Stein Administrator Sstein@Lasec.org

Jessica Strote Paraprofessional Jstrote@Lasec.org

Holly Suggs CD Teacher Hsuggs@Lasec.org

Terry Sullivan Messenger Tsullivan@Lasec.org

Amber Timmons Paraprofessional Atimmons@Lasec.org

Mary Tucci Paraprofessional Mtucci@Lasec.org

Lisa VanKuiken Bookkeeper/ Human Resources Lvankuiken@Lasec.org
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 Dr. Hassan von Schlegell Executive Director Hvonschlegell@Lasec.org

Eddie Wade Paraprofessional Ewade@Lasec.org

Amanda Wahl EC Teacher Awahl@Lasec.org

Ashley Wang-Warren Administrator Awang-warren@Lasec.org  

Ashley Weeks CD Teacher Aweeks@Lasec.org

Rachelle Wise COTA Rwise@Lasec.org

Melissa Zizzo Paraprofessional Mzizzo@Lasec.org

Jennifer Zochowski Paraprofessional Jenniferzochowski@Lasec.org 
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